
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 
 

September 

 Friday  September 1  2nd tuition payment due  

 Thursday September 7  First day of School  

 Monday September 25  School closed – Yom Kippur 

October 

 Friday  October 13  School closed – Staff In-service 

November 

 Thursday November 9  School closed – NJEA 

 Friday  November 10  School closed – NJEA 

 Wednesday November 22  School closed – Thanksgiving Break 

 Thru Friday November 24 

December 

 Friday  December 1  3rd tuition payment due  

 Friday  December 22  School closed – Winter Break  

 thru Friday December 29  

January 

 Monday January 1  School closed – New Years Day 

 Friday  January 12  School closed for Conferences 

Monday January 15  School closed – MLK Birthday 

February 

 Friday  February 16  School closed – Presidents’ Day weekend 

 Monday February 19  School closed – Presidents’ Day  

March 

 Friday   March 1  4th and final tuition payment due  

 Wednesday March 6  Picture Day 



 Thursday March 7  Picture Day 

  

 Friday  March 15  School closed for Conferences 

Friday  March 22  School closed – Spring Break  

 thru Friday March 29 

April 

 Monday April 1   School closed – Spring Break 

 Wednesday April 10   School closed – EID AL FITR 

 Friday  April 19   School closed – Staff In-service 

 Tuesday  April 23   School closed – Passover 

 Wednesday April 24   School closed –  Passover 

May 

 Friday   May 24   School closed – Memorial Day weekend 

 Monday May 27   School closed –Memorial Day  

June 

 Wednesday June 19   Last day of Kindergarten  

 Friday  June 21   Last day of Preschool  

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

  

   

  

  


